
PART NO. DS-TIMS 
(TIMS ONLY)

DS10G-
COMBO-
LEGACY

DS10G-
COMBO-

EVERYTHING

DS10G-COMBO- 
ETHERNET

1G REFLECTOR FED

10G REFLECTOR FED

ETHERNET 1G  
SINGLE PORT

✔

ETHERNET 1G  
DUAL PORT

✔ ✔

ETHERNET 10G ✔ ✔

QUICK TEST (BERT)  
& RFC-2544

✔ ✔

ITU-T Y.1564 &  
MULTISTREAM (16)

✔ ✔

IEEE C37.94 ✔ ✔

DS0 (TIMS) ✔ ✔

DS0 EXTENDED  
TEST RANGE

✔ ✔ ✔

DS3, T1/E1 ✔ ✔

T1 CSU/NIU EMULATION ✔ ✔

DUAL PORT T1/E1 ✔ ✔

DDS ✔ ✔

DATACOMM ✔

SMF & MMF  
JUMPERS LC & SC

✔

MMF JUMPER LC/ST ✔ ✔

SMF & MMF 1G 
TRANSCEIVERS (2)

✔ ✔

SMF & MMF 10G 
TRANSCEIVER

✔ ✔

MMF C37.94 TRANSCEIVER ✔ ✔

MMF, SMF, COPPER  
LOOP PLUGS

✔ ✔

ETHERNET CAT5  
PATCH CABLE

✔ ✔

BANTAM LEADS  
RED/BLUE

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

BANTAM TO DUAL 
ALLIGATOR (2)

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

RJ48 TO DUAL BANTAM ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

BNC LEADS RED/BLUE ✔ ✔ ✔

DDS RJ-48 TEST LEADS ✔ ✔

AC CHARGER ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

DC VEHICLE CHARGER ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

PADDED CASE ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

USB OTG CABLE ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
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Datascout® can be custom 
built with your specific 
combination of test 
interface and feature 
options. 
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